arrive at the waiting room(A) or each office(B)

Graduate School of Political Science Waseda University
Master's Program /Professional Degree Program/Doctoral Program
Entrance Examination for September 2016 Admission

Timetable for Oral Examination on May 15(Sun), 2016

> Oral Examination is held according to the following timetable. Please make sure to

starts. Staff will take you to the examination room.
HWaiting Room in each venue
(A) Tokyo: Waseda University, Waseda Campus, Building 3, 9th floor, Room 914
(B) Overseas: Please go directly to the designated office.

your oral examination

Timetable on May 15 (Sun), 2016

#BH} Overseas

75292I)Lk
Frunkfurt

&=t
Taipei

I i WYY
San Francisco

BT Tokyo

Local Time
in Frankfurt

J—AyNNt 33—
(FZ292)L8)
European Center
(Frunkfurt)

Local Time

in
Taipei

BitA 74X
Taipei Office

Local Time

San Francisco

in

YIS XaAF T4 R
San Francisco Office

Japan
Time

Building 3, 9th
floor, Room 914

5.14(Sat)

10:80 3E815

16:50

8:30

8:50

9:00

9:20

9:30

9:50

10:00

10:20

10:30

10:50

11:00

11:20

11:30

11:50

11:00

11:20

3E811

12:00

12:20

11:30

12:10

34801

12:30

12:50

13:00

13:20

13:30

13:50

14:00

14:20

14:30

14:50

15:00

15:20

15:30

15:50

16:00

16:20

16:30

16:50

17:00

17:20

17:30

17:50

11:00

11:20

30801

18:00

18:30




