Graduate School of Political Science Waseda University Master's Program /Professional Degree Program/Doctoral Program Entrance Examination for September 2016 Admission

Timetable for Oral Examination on May 15(Sun), 2016

XOral Examination is held according to the following timetable. Please make sure to arrive at the waiting room(A) or each office(B) 20 minutes before your oral examination starts. Staff will take you to the examination room.

- **※Waiting Room in each venue**
 - (A) Tokyo: Waseda University, Waseda Campus, Building 3, 9th floor, Room 914
 - (B) Overseas: Please go directly to the designated office.

Timetable on May 15 (Sun), 2016							
フランクフルト Frunkfurt		海外 Overseas 台北 Taipei		サンフランシスコ San Francisco		東京 Tokyo	
Local Time in Frankfurt	ヨーロッパセンター (フランクフルト) European Center (Frunkfurt)	Local Time in Taipei	台北オフィス Taipei Office	Local Time in San Francisco	サンフランシスコオフィス San Francisco Office	Japan Time	Building 3, 9th floor, Room 914
-		-		5.14(Sat) 16:30 ~ 16:50	3E815	8:30 ~ 8:50	
-		-		-		9:00 ~ 9:20	
-		-		-		9:30 ~ 9:50	
-		-		-		10:00 ~ 10:20	
-		-		-		10:30	
_		-		-		10:50 11:00 ~	
_		_		_		11:20 11:30 ~	
		11:00 ~	05011			11:50 12:00 ~	
_		11:20	3E811	-		12:20	
-		12:10	34801	-		12:50	
-		-		-		13:00 ~ 13:20	
-		-		-		13:30 ~ 13:50	
-		-		-		14:00 ~ 14:20	
-		-		-		14:30 ~ 14:50	
-		-		-		15:00 ~ 15:20	
-		-		-		15:30	
-		-		-		15:50 16:00 ~	
_		_		_		16:20 16:30 ~	
						16:50 17:00	
		-		_		~ 17:20 17:30	
11:00		-		-		~ 17:50	
11:00 ~ 11:20	30801	-		-		18:00 ~ 18:30	